
 

 

BLOUBERG MUNICIPALITY 

            ERRATUM 

Extension of Closing date for tender advert placed on the Blouberg Local Municipality’s website on 5th 

December 2022. 

Projects Numbers: BM 16/22/23, BM17/22/23 and BM18/22/23 

Projects Names: Provision of Security Services for Clusters A, B and C 

NB: PLEASE NOTE THAT THERE WAS DIFFICULTY UPLOADING THE TENDER DOCUMENTS 

BECAUSE OUR SYSTEM WAS DOWN. 

AS A RESULT, THE CLOSING DATE IS HEREBY EXTENDED TO 23 JANUARY 2023.  

THE NEW CLOSING DATE: 23 JANUARY 2023 

We would like to apologise for any inconvenience caused. 

Enquiries regarding to SCM matters contact Mr Kgowa MW on 015 505 7100 

For Technical, queries please call Ms Ramolomo Sweetness at 015 505 7100 

 

 

Ramothwala MJ 
Municipal Manager 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


